March 2025

Fundraiser
Weis
Giant
ShopRite
Wawa

Gertrude Hawk

Pocono Cheesecake
Keystone Farms Cheese
Casa de Jorge Salsa

Mr. Sticky's Sticky Buns
Spring Flowers

Dine-To-Donate
(Molly's)

Current & Upcoming

Spring Flowers

Casa de Jorge Salsa

Dine-To-Donate

Fundraising Report

# of participants

3

5

15
14
6
17
19

Group
Fundraiser

TOTALS

Chair
Amanda Gori

Linda O'Brien and
Tracy Luisser

Bridget Carvajal

Quota earned

$11.25
$99.00
$20.25
$366.25

$84.00

$800.00
$474.90
$297.50
$526.50
$367.50

N/A

$3,047.15

Run Date(s)

April 16th
May 21st
June 17th

General Fund Contribution

$1.25
$11.00
$4.50
$73.25

$12.00

$80.00
$79.15
$42.50
$38.85

$73.50

$416.00

Pick up Date

May 10th

May 10th

Location
LHS Science Lot

LHS Science Lot

Wiz Kidz
Qdoba
Pints & Pies

Time

10:30AM - 12PM

10:30AM - 12PM

3PM - close
4PM-8PM
11AM-8PM



