March 2025 <u>Fundraiser</u>		Fundraising Report						
		# of participants	Quota earned	G	eneral Fund Contribution	<u>on</u>		
Weis		3	\$11.25		\$1.25			
Giant		5	\$99.00		\$11.00			
ShopRite		2	\$20.25		\$4.50			
Wawa		6	\$366.25		\$73.25			
Gertrude Hawk		1	\$84.00		\$12.00			
Pocono Cheesecake		15	\$800.00		\$80.00			
Keystone Farms Chees	е	14	\$474.90		\$79.15			
Casa de Jorge Salsa		6	\$297.50		\$42.50			
Mr. Sticky's Sticky Buns		17	\$526.50		\$38.85			
Spring Flowers		19	\$367.50		\$73.50			
Dine-To-Donate (Molly's)		Group Fundraiser	N/A					
		TOTALS	\$3,047.1	5	\$416.00			
Current & Upcoming		<u>Chair</u>	Run Date(s)		Pick up Date		Location	Time
Spring Flowers		Amanda Gori			May 10th		LHS Science Lot	10:30AM - 12PM
Casa de Jorge Salsa		Linda O'Brien and Tracy Luisser			May 10th		LHS Science Lot	10:30AM - 12PM
Dine-To-Donate		Bridget Carvajal	April 16th May 21st				Wiz Kidz Qdoba	3PM - close 4PM-8PM
			June 17th				Pints & Pies	11AM-8PM